Cartridge fuses are used to protect motors and branch circuits where
higher amps or volt ratings are required. They are available in a wide
variety of sizes, amp and volt ratings up to 600 Vac and 600 amps.
Cartridge fuses are used extensively in commercial, industrial and
agricultural applications as well as residential fuse panels, air
conditioning, pumps, appliances and other equipment.
Cartridge fuses are available in two types. General purpose fuses
have no time-delay and protect fuse panels, appliances and branch

Class R fuses with rejection feature (FRN-R and FRS-R).
Class H fuses without rejection feature (NON/NOS and CDN/PON).
NON
250 Vac general purpose non
current-limiting Class K5
and H fuses
See page 48 for available
assortments and emergency
kits.
NOS
600 Vac general purpose non
current-limiting Class K5
and H fuse
Amps Catalog no.
6 NOS-6
10 NOS-10
15 NOS-15
20 NOS-20
25 NOS-25
30 NOS-30
35 NOS-35
40 NOS-40
50 NOS-50
60 NOS-60
100 NOS-100
200 NOS-200
Amps
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
2 NON-2 —
3 NON-3 —
5 NON-5 —
6 NON-6 —
10 NON-10 —
15 NON-15 BP/NON-15
20 NON-20 BP/NON-20
25 NON-25 BP/NON-25
30 NON-30 BP/NON-30
35 NON-35 BP/NON-35
40 NON-40 BP/NON-40
45 NON-45 BP/NON-45
50 NON-50 BP/NON-50
60 NON-60 BP/NON-60
70 NON-70 —
80 NON-80 —
90 NON-90 —
100 NON-100 BP/NON-100
125 NON-125 —
150 NON-150 —
200 NON-200 —
250 NON-250 —
300 NON-300 —
400 NON-400 —
  * Refer to packaging spec file for individual
     fuse packaging options.
** 70 and 100 amp fuses 1 fuse per pack,
    15 to 60 amps, 2 fuses per pack, 5 packs